Overall Lap by Division Race Report as of 22/09/2019 9:18:25 AM

Division: 100m

Place

00N UL B WN B

Name

Bruce Macneil
Jordan Wickett
Carsten Quell
Jonathan Boutin
Sebastian Warner
lan Callan

andrey rebrov
Shayne Williams

Gender

3L <L L

Bib

14

10
17

Laps

LR i i i

Total
26:44:38.1
30:07:00.3
31:03:27.3
31:23:17.9
34:47:50.1
34:47:50.1
35:15:53.2
35:15:58.6

Lap 1

07:36:59.3
08:04:20.9
07:53:15.2
07:53:21.5
09:25:19.5
09:23:01.7
08:50:51.8
08:50:54.3

Lap 2

08:55:03.8
09:24:32.2
09:53:02.1
10:28:29.3
10:25:05.2
10:27:23.5
10:39:41.7
10:39:35.5

Lap 3

09:00:31.2
11:05:20.0
11:59:11.7
11:25:40.1
13:19:17.7
13:19:16.7
13:44:34.1
13:44:38.2

Lap 4

01:12:03.6
01:32:47.1
01:17:58.1
01:35:46.8
01:38:07.5
01:38:08.4
02:00:45.4
02:00:50.6



