## Overall Lap by Division Race Report as of 22/09/2019 9:18:25 AM

Division: 100m

Place	Name	Gender	Bib	Laps	Total	Lap 1	Lap 2	Lap 3	Lap 4
1	Bruce Macneil	M	6	4	26:44:38.1	07:36:59.3	08:55:03.8	09:00:31.2	01:12:03.6
2	Jordan Wickett	M	9	4	30:07:00.3	08:04:20.9	09:24:32.2	11:05:20.0	01:32:47.1
3	Carsten Quell	M	3	4	31:03:27.3	07:53:15.2	09:53:02.1	11:59:11.7	01:17:58.1
4	Jonathan Boutin	M	14	4	31:23:17.9	07:53:21.5	10:28:29.3	11:25:40.1	01:35:46.8
5	Sebastian Warner	M	7	4	34:47:50.1	09:25:19.5	10:25:05.2	13:19:17.7	01:38:07.5
5	Ian Callan	M	10	4	34:47:50.1	09:23:01.7	10:27:23.5	13:19:16.7	01:38:08.4
7	andrey rebrov	m	17	4	35:15:53.2	08:50:51.8	10:39:41.7	13:44:34.1	02:00:45.4
8	Shayne Williams	M	2	4	35:15:58.6	08:50:54.3	10:39:35.5	13:44:38.2	02:00:50.6